ePlan
SPR-2020-00150
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2020-00151
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2020-00154
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Lansky Werber Industrial Building
FULL SITE PERMIT
Lansky Werber RD

NAI Brannen Goddard
5555 Glenridge Connector, Suite 1100
Atlanta, GA 30342

Paulson Mitchell, Inc.
85-A Mill Street, Suite 200
Roswell, GA 30075

RaceTrac #2312 CONCEPTUAL
CONCEPTUAL PERMIT
North Cobb Parkway PKWY

RaceTrac #2312

Highway 41 at Hwy 92
Acworth, GA 303010000

Harkleroad and Associates, Inc.
1608 Tree Lane Building A; Suite 100
Snellville, GA 300780000

Mooyah Site Improvements
FULL SITE PERMIT
VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY

JMZ Construction, LLC
3330 Cobb Pkwy NW Building 324, Ste 353
Acworth, GA 30101

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 5/21/2020

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0609
18

14.75
17.54
LI

Z-8
05/15/2020

ePlan

0041
20

7.13
5.50
NRC

V-14
02/08/2012

ePlan

0166
18

0.30
0.30
CRC

CRC

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



ePlan
SPR-2020-00155
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2020-00157
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2020-00160
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

TAG CONTRACTING SOIL STOCKPILE & BORROW FACILITY
FULL SITE PERMIT
COUNTY SERVICES PKWY

TAG Contracting

1266 Powder Springs Road
Marietta, GA 30064

Gaskins

1266 Powder Sprins Road
Marietta, GA 30064

Meredith Park

FULL SITE PERMIT
POWDER SPRINGS RD

Prestwick Companies
3715 Northside Parkway NW, Bldg 200 Suit
Atlanta, GA 30327

Long Engineering
2550 Heritage Ct

Atlanta, GA 30339

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 5/21/2020

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

LLLLLLLLL L L L L L LLL L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333355533 33555535>555555>

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333333333 5333355355355555>5>

THE EXCHANGE BUILDING C FIRE PROTECTION SUPPLY LINE Land Lot:

FULL SITE PERMIT

THE EXCHANGE

CMC Investments, LLC
10730 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, GA 30097

Gaskins

1266 Powder Sprins Road
Marietta, GA 30064

District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLL L L LLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L 3333333333353 333333555353535355>5>

0013
17

36.48
31.95
R-80

ePlan

0839
19

5.59
4.36
NRC

ePlan

0853
17

0.10
0.10
o¢&l

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 5/21/2020

ePlan HEARTHSIDE - SMYRNA (R/W ONLY) Land Lot: 0606
SPR-2020-00162 RIGHT OF WAY ONLY PERMIT District: 17
Location: EAST WEST CONN Comm District: 2
Developer/Owner: ONE STREET RESIDENTIAL Site Acreage: 3.10
2000 RIVEREDGE PARKWAY SUITE 450 Disturbed Acres: 3.30
ATLANTA, GA 30328 Zoning: N/A
Engineer/Applicant: LECRAW ENGINEERING Zoning Case:
3475 CORPORATE WAY SUITE A Hearing Date:
DULUTH, GA 30096 Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
ePlan
<LLLLLLLLLLLL LKL LKL LKL LKL LKL LKL SOSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS>>>
ePlan Amber Grove Compactor Land Lot: 0084
SPR-2020-00163 FULL SITE PERMIT District: 17
Location: AUSTELL RD Comm District: 1
Developer/Owner: Ray Engineering INC. Site Acreage: 0.02
3985 Steve Reynolds BLVD Disturbed Acres: 0.02
Norcross, GA 30093 Zoning: RM-12
(770) 923-1122
Engineer/Applicant: Ray Engineering INC Zoning Case:
3985 Steve Reynolds BLVD Hearing Date:
Norcross, GA 30093 Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
ePlan
<LLLLLLLLL LKL LKL LKL LKL LKL LKLKLLKLL SOSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS>
ePlan Ellis -Uint 2 Phase 3 Land Lot: 0045
SPR-2020-00170 FULL SITE PERMIT District: 19
Location: WINDING CREEK LN Comm District: 1
Developer/Owner: Pebblebrook Development LLC Site Acreage: 54.76
5486 Burdette Road Disturbed Acres: 31.86
Mableton, GA 30126 Zoning: R-20
(404) 915-0914
Engineer/Applicant: Watts & Browning Engineers Zoning Case: Z-47
1349 Old 41 Hwy NW Suite 225 Hearing Date: 10/18/2016
Marietta, GA 300606030 Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
ePlan

<LLLLL L L LLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L 3333333333353 333333555353535355>5>
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 5/21/2020

ePlan Catholic Church of St. Ann Family Life Center Land Lot:
SPR-2020-00171 FULL SITE PERMIT District:
Location: ROSWELL RD Comm District:
Developer/Owner: Archdiocese of Atlanta Site Acreage:
2401 Lake Park Drive Disturbed Acres:
Smyrna, GA 30080 Zoning:
Engineer/Applicant: Cornerstone Site Zoning Case:
2985 Gordy Parkway, Suite 117 Hearing Date:
Marietta, GA 30066 Variance Case:

Hearing Date:

LLLLLLLLL L L L L L LLL L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333355533 33555535>555555>

ePlan Escalades Amenity Land Lot:
SPR-2020-00173 FULL SITE PERMIT District:
Location: BURRUS LN Comm District:
Developer/Owner: Mable Oak Development, LLC Site Acreage:
PO Box 670833 Disturbed Acres:
Marietta, GA 30066 Zoning:
Engineer/Applicant: Watts & Browning Engineers Zoning Case:
1349 Old 41 Hwy NW Suite 225 Hearing Date:
Marietta, GA 300606030 Variance Case:

Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333333333 5333355355355555>5>

0094
01

11.50
2.00
R-20

ePlan

1226
19

5.20
1.70
RA-5

Z-34
11/21/2017

ePlan

Page: 4 of 4

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



